

Cost estimation for Banteay Meanchey church building

Project owner: Pastor Piphup Hien, Tel: 098 888 470

Project location: Banteay Meanchey Province

Project study company: Solomon Construction Corporation

Adress: Stavkanleng 4, Det Eth commune, Keansvay district, Kandal province

Tel: 012 99 47 55/ 096 77 88 199/ 060 898 000, Email: sithet_him@yahoo.com

No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Cost per unit	Amount
A. The part of materials					
1	Steel (16mm, 14mm, 12mm, 10mm, 6mm and 1mm)	Ton	9,53	650	6194,5
2	Brick (2 kinds)	Piece	78000	0,055	4290
3	Cement	Ton	64	98	6272
4	Gravel	M ³	35	30	1050
5	Stone/Rock	M ³	21	28	588
6	Sand	M ³	56	18	1008
7	Soil or sand for inside building (making higher)	Truck	4	60	240
8	Floor tile and wall tile (all part	M ²	299	7	2093
9	Water system	Set	1	1200	1200
10	Electrical system (no air-con.)	Set	1	1500	1500
11	Paint (Lucky paint or Jotun product)	Set	1	1600	1600
12	Ceiling	M ²	146	11	1606
13	Door for room (steel door or ...)	Set	9	200	1800
14	Door (plastic door)	Set	4	60	240
15	Window (including steel frames)	Set	19	90	1710
16	Kitchen cabinet (made of cement with ceramic tile and sink)	Set	2	150	300
17	Handrail (steel)	M	57	30	1710
18	Steel for roof works (40mmx80mmx1,2mm and 40mm)	M ²	168	19	3192
19	Accessary for 4 toilets	Set	4	220	880
20	Foundation pile (3m per pile)	Pile	42	28	1176
21	Others (nail, plywood for moulds, ...)	Set	1	800	800
Sub Total					39449,5
B. The part of labor service					
1	Labor service	Set	1	17100	17100
2	Profit	Set	1	5000	5000
Sub Total					22100
Grand Total					61549,5